



3012765 CORNETTO REB PISTACHIO

Net Wt. 7 Lbs 7.8 Oz (3400 g) - 40 Pcs



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Palm Fat, Water, Vegetable Sunflower Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrates; Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), PISTACHIO Filling (Rehydrated Whole MILK, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, PISTACHIO Grains, PISTACHIO Paste, EGG YOLK, BUTTER, Flavourings, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Salt, Food Colouring: Chlorophylls, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS) Water, Pasteurized EGGS, Sugar, Yeast, Inverted Sugar Syrup, SOY Flour, Malted BARLEY Flour, Salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, Yeast (WHEAT), Emulsifiers: Mono & Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Anti-Caking Agent: Calcium Carbonate; Dextrose, Natural Flavourings, WHEAT & Corn Malt, Stabilizer: Xanthan Gum; Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid.

Glazing on the Surface: Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Starch, Sunflower Oil, Stabilizer: Isomalt, Gelling Agent: Agar; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Thickener: Food Gelatin; Food Coloring: Carotenes, Copper Complexes Chlorophylls & Chlorophyllins; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.

ALLERGEN

Contains Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Pistachios, Soy, Almonds, Hazelnut, Walnut

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or below) for 12 Months
(Do not Refreeze once thawed)

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS

Bake frozen product at 356 F for 22-25 Mins /
Do not use a Microwave Oven
Once baked, consume within 24 Hours

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Case Weight	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Box Dimension	Cube
3012765	12 x 8	96	8.38 Lbs (3.8 Kg)	857 Lbs (390 Kg)	77"	15.35" (L) x 10.23" (W) x 8.66" (H)	0.78

UPC / EAN Code

8 015589 003566

COO

Italy

Ver. 0920

Nutrition Facts

40 Servings per container

Serving Size

3oz / 85g

Amount per Serving

Calories 349

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g 27%

Saturated Fat 11g 55%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 17mg 6%

Sodium 187mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugar 17g

Includes 15g Added Sugar 30%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 274mg 21%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 94mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.